
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

15

12

14

17

16

11

18

13

Name

Diana Ferreira

Cristina Santos

Francisca Vieira

Mafalda Morais

Sara Rocha

Joana Carreira

Inês Morais

Ana Margarida Santos

Class

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Laps

29

28

28

28

26

25

25

14

Total Tm

27:18.398

27:39.658

27:50.513

28:06.724

27:39.470

27:35.716

28:10.182

14:48.216

Name

R1.

Name

O.A.C - Corrida

1ª Prova de Karts do O.A.C

O.A.C

Class_Senhoras

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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